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1     Owen Jones             M15-19        1/15    6:25       19:54
2     Jacob Pierce           M15-19        2/15    6:33       20:20
3     Solomon Boerschinger   M15-19        3/15    6:37       20:32
4     David Abuya            M15-19        4/15    6:41       20:45
5     Daniel Ewers           M30-39         1/9    6:41       20:46
6     Austin Kruger          M15-19        5/15    6:46       21:01
7     Dillon Edwards         M15-19        6/15    6:53       21:22
8     Bailey Olson           M15-19        7/15    6:54       21:25
9     Katelyn Chadwick       F15-19        1/11    7:00       21:44
10    John Ramsey            M30-39         2/9    7:10       22:14
11    Zachary Hokanson       M10-14        1/16    7:19       22:44
12    Kyle Carpenter         M20-29        1/10    7:27       23:08
13    Troy Snow              M40-49        1/16    7:40       23:49
14    Brian Potts            M50-59        1/12    7:42       23:54
15    Michael Ritzke         M40-49        2/16    7:43       23:58
16    Jody Sukow             M40-49        3/16    7:46       24:08
17    Caleb Briel            M15-19        8/15    7:55       24:33
18    Timothy Dutton         M40-49        4/16    7:58       24:44
19    Willey Bowden          M40-49        5/16    8:02       24:56
20    Hana Hasman            F10-14        1/23    8:05       25:07
21    Nathan Pierce          M15-19        9/15    8:13       25:30
22    Roger Schroeder        M40-49        6/16    8:13       25:31
23    Myoung Kwon            M30-39         3/9    8:16       25:38
24    Thom Foll              M60-69        1/11    8:16       25:40
25    Kendrick Froemming     M20-29        2/10    8:18       25:45
26    Monte Garrett          M20-29        3/10    8:28       26:17
27    Dane Britain           M10-14        2/16    8:44       27:05
28    Clarabelle Castleberg  F10-14        2/23    8:44       27:07
29    Felicia Ritzke         F10-14        3/23    8:45       27:10
30    Bryce Schroeder        M10-14        3/16    8:45       27:10
31    Patrick Castleberg     M40-49        7/16    8:45       27:12
32    Vanessa Bohner         F20-29         1/9    8:47       27:16
33    Reiner Sokolies        M20-29        4/10    8:48       27:18
34    Adam Case              M40-49        8/16    8:56       27:45
35    Wilhelm Kuerzinger     M15-19       10/15    8:58       27:51
36    Fay Sukow              F40-49        1/16    8:59       27:54
37    Brian Sachse           M30-39         4/9    9:00       27:56
38    Jacob Mertins          M40-49        9/16    9:00       27:57
39    Esther Mertins         F01-09        1/10    9:01       28:00
40    Preston Garrett        M10-14        4/16    9:06       28:16
41    Jonathan Garrett       M30-39         5/9    9:06       28:16
42    Carrie Veldman         F40-49        2/16    9:07       28:18
43    Gladys Abuya           F40-49        3/16    9:09       28:24
44    Justin Spady           M20-29        5/10    9:10       28:27
45    Gwyneth Castleberg     F10-14        4/23    9:17       28:48
46    Zane Silverstein       M15-19       11/15    9:19       28:56
47    Debbie Condado         F50-59        1/19    9:21       29:00
48    Joseph Lan             M10-14        5/16    9:23       29:07
49    Jenney Britain         F40-49        4/16    9:26       29:16
50    Kyle Pieper            M20-29        6/10    9:29       29:25
51    Alicia Jenkins         F20-29         2/9    9:30       29:30
52    Katherine Isensee      F15-19        2/11    9:30       29:30
53    Ben Briel              M20-29        7/10    9:37       29:53
54    Genesis Laursen        F30-39         1/6    9:38       29:54
55    Ron Pauls              M60-69        2/11    9:43       30:09
56    Quinn Grindley         F01-09        2/10    9:43       30:11
57    Nathan Habenicht       M01-09         1/9    9:48       30:27
58    Holly Habenicht        F40-49        5/16    9:48       30:27
59    Bradyn Conrad          M01-09         2/9   10:04       31:16
60    Austin Conrad          M15-19       12/15   10:05       31:17
61    Elijah Boerschinger    M10-14        6/16   10:22       32:12
62    Charles Castleberg     M40-49       10/16   10:22       32:12
63    Geneva Ritzke          F10-14        5/23   10:28       32:31
64    Abby Britain           F10-14        6/23   10:30       32:37
65    Caden Minett           M15-19       13/15   10:32       32:42
66    Adin Garley            M10-14        7/16   10:32       32:42
67    Hannah Waagen          F15-19        3/11   10:33       32:45
68    Rose Krawczyk          F50-59        2/19   10:33       32:46
69    Grace Mertins          F10-14        7/23   10:37       32:58
70    Stevie Hamann          M10-14        8/16   10:38       33:02
71    Crystal Mertins        F01-09        3/10   10:41       33:10
72    Elijah Denis           M01-09         3/9   10:46       33:27
73    John Rorabeck          M60-69        3/11   10:47       33:30
74    Harry Pongo            M50-59        2/12   10:49       33:35
75    Susan Mucerino         F50-59        3/19   10:56       33:56
76    Klownui Pler           M10-14        9/16   11:03       34:18
77    Samantha Renfro        F10-14        8/23   11:05       34:24
78    Blake Renfro           M10-14       10/16   11:05       34:24
79    Angel Holmes           F10-14        9/23   11:08       34:33
80    Hans Habenicht         M40-49       11/16   11:09       34:37
81    Isaac Habenicht        M10-14       11/16   11:09       34:37
82    Lillian Castleberg     F15-19        4/11   11:14       34:52
83    Brenda Leavelle        F40-49        6/16   11:15       34:56
84    Karin Sokolies         F20-29         3/9   11:19       35:08
85    Taylor Whiting         F10-14       10/23   11:20       35:11
86    Wayne Whiting          M60-69        4/11   11:20       35:12
87    Shawn Conrad           M40-49       12/16   11:23       35:20
88    Ziporah Rittenhouse    F10-14       11/23   11:23       35:22
89    Eden Denis             F01-09        4/10   11:23       35:22
90    Peterlauy Denis        M30-39         6/9   11:24       35:23
91    Zion Rittenhouse       M01-09         4/9   11:24       35:24
92    Mahalia Rittenhouse    F10-14       12/23   11:25       35:26
93    Rachel Minier          F10-14       13/23   11:33       35:52
94    Ezra Boerschinger      M01-09         5/9   11:34       35:56
95    Kevin Boerschinger     M40-49       13/16   11:34       35:56
96    Veronica Minier        F40-49        7/16   11:36       36:00
97    Zhangyunzhi Lan        F40-49        8/16   11:36       36:00
98    Lily Wallace           F10-14       14/23   11:37       36:05
99    Sheila Case            F60-69         1/8   11:37       36:05
100   Richard McLaughlin     M60-69        5/11   11:39       36:11
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101   John Schneider         M60-69        6/11   11:40       36:15
102   Nathan Waagen          M20-29        8/10   11:43       36:24
103   Nathan Laursen         M20-29        9/10   11:46       36:33
104   Elias Castleberg       M10-14       12/16   12:01       37:20
105   Cameron Krawczyk       M15-19       14/15   12:06       37:34
106   Tim Krawczyk           M50-59        3/12   12:06       37:34
107   Nicholas Soto          M10-14       13/16   12:07       37:38
108   Ron Connovich          M50-59        4/12   12:11       37:49
109   Haylee Binkley         F10-14       15/23   12:11       37:49
110   Micah McDermott        M01-09         6/9   12:14       37:59
111   Matthew Anderson       M30-39         7/9   12:14       38:00
112   Brent Barrett          M40-49       14/16   12:25       38:34
113   Piper Barrett          F10-14       16/23   12:25       38:34
114   Sylvia Castleberg      F10-14       17/23   12:25       38:34
115   Jamin Waagen           M40-49       15/16   12:28       38:43
116   Adele Inglish          F20-29         4/9   12:29       38:46
117   Charlyn Marsh          F50-59        4/19   12:29       38:46
118   Darlie Gagatam         M50-59        5/12   12:34       39:02
119   Calista Soto           F10-14       18/23   12:40       39:21
120   Frances Castleberg     F01-09        5/10   12:40       39:21
121   Britni Conrad          F20-29         5/9   12:47       39:43
122   Kris Conrad            F40-49        9/16   12:57       40:11
123   Alexis Hamilton        F15-19        5/11   12:59       40:18
124   Naava Rittenhouse      F01-09        6/10   13:00       40:21
125   Hannah Frank           F10-14       19/23   13:00       40:22
126   Zachary Payne          M30-39         8/9   13:03       40:32
127   Michael Gilbert        M15-19       15/15   13:04       40:34
128   Jody Marsh             M50-59        6/12   13:06       40:42
129   Mike Payne             M60-69        7/11   13:09       40:50
130   Desiree Wolf           F40-49       10/16   13:17       41:15
131   Patricia Whiting       M60-69        8/11   13:36       42:15
132   Carol Howard           F60-69         2/8   13:45       42:41
133   Abigail Briel          F20-29         6/9   13:50       42:57
134   Victoria Parshall7     F15-19        6/11   14:04       43:41
135   Willow Piechowski      F10-14       20/23   14:06       43:46
136   Olivia Minett          F15-19        7/11   14:06       43:47
137   Saskia Rittenhouse     F01-09        7/10   14:06       43:48
138   Arianna Rittenhouse    F15-19        8/11   14:06       43:49
139   Julie Rittenhouse      F30-39         2/6   14:07       43:51
140   Robert Kirst           M70-99         1/2   14:18       44:23
141   Adeline Minett         F15-19        9/11   14:20       44:30
142   Sandy Berg             F60-69         3/8   14:25       44:47
143   Ann Nelson             F50-59        5/19   14:25       44:47
144   Laurella Case          F40-49       11/16   14:35       45:16
145   Joshua Cleveland       M20-29       10/10   14:42       45:41
146   Arlene Krueger         F70-99         1/2   14:42       45:41
147   Juanita Edge           F60-69         4/8   14:45       45:50
148   Katrina Hasman         F40-49       12/16   14:55       46:20
149   Jeff Muhlenbeck        M40-49       16/16   14:57       46:25
150   Doreen Muhlenbeck      F40-49       13/16   14:57       46:25
151   Robin Harris           F50-59        6/19   15:05       46:52
152   Lucia Messersmith      F15-19       10/11   15:08       46:59
153   Tammylee Gilbert       F40-49       14/16   15:12       47:13
154   Sunshine Story         F40-49       15/16   15:26       47:57
155   Sougene Minett         F20-29         7/9   15:38       48:32
156   Madelene Hamann        F50-59        7/19   15:38       48:33
157   Eden Guzman            F01-09        8/10   15:42       48:44
158   Zebulun Boerschinger   M10-14       14/16   15:48       49:03
159   Sam Wallace            M10-14       15/16   15:48       49:04
160   Melody Copley-Dreger   F50-59        8/19   15:54       49:24
161   Heidi Minett           F40-49       16/16   15:55       49:26
162   Tola Ewers             F50-59        9/19   15:55       49:27
163   Josie Elmer            F15-19       11/11   15:57       49:32
164   Tammy Elmer            F50-59       10/19   15:57       49:32
165   Christine Rorabeck     F50-59       11/19   16:00       49:42
166   Dawn Hahn              F50-59       12/19   16:02       49:48
167   Emma Spalitta          F10-14       21/23   16:02       49:49
168   Rodney Hahn            M50-59        7/12   16:02       49:49
169   Amy Moreno             F30-39         3/6   16:03       49:49
170   Quinton Shaw           M01-09         7/9   16:47       52:07
171   Jon Syvertson          M50-59        8/12   16:47       52:09
172   Donna Hubert           F60-69         5/8   16:49       52:14
173   Jim Hubert             M60-69        9/11   16:49       52:14
174   Karen Sinnett          F50-59       13/19   16:51       52:21
175   John Steffen           M70-99         2/2   17:38       54:47
176   Karen Kind             F60-69         6/8   17:39       54:48
177   Weiying Xie            F20-29         8/9   17:42       54:59
178   Heidi Tsang            F20-29         9/9   17:48       55:16
179   Estelle Denis          F01-09        9/10   17:48       55:18
180   Arlene Gayle           F50-59       14/19   17:49       55:21
181   Carl Gayl;e            M50-59        9/12   17:49       55:21
182   Leanna Vankauwenberg   F01-09       10/10   18:00       55:55
183   Karen Pongo            F60-69         7/8   18:05       56:11
184   Lutisha Vankauwenberg  F30-39         4/6   18:16       56:45
185   Immanuel Vankauwenberg M01-09         8/9   18:17       56:46
186   Joshua Case            M10-14       16/16   18:29       57:24
187   Doug Magray            M60-69       10/11   18:29       57:25
188   Thomas Grindley        M01-09         9/9   18:31       57:29
189   Patricia Antoine-Norto F50-59       15/19   18:51       58:33
190   Vickie McNeal          F50-59       16/19   19:00       59:02
191   Jamie Thompson         F50-59       17/19   19:01       59:03
192   Deverr Laursen         M50-59       10/12   19:07       59:23
193   Tom McNeal             M50-59       11/12   19:07       59:24
194   Lori Waagen            F50-59       18/19   19:19       59:59
195   Janelle Cunninghamn    F30-39         5/6   19:31     1:00:36
196   Jessica Stotz          F30-39         6/6   19:31     1:00:37
197   Robin Waagen           F50-59       19/19   19:32     1:00:39
198   Steven Mertins         M60-69       11/11   20:10     1:02:37
199   Carol Mertins          F60-69         8/8   20:11     1:02:43
200   Anton Hoffman          M50-59       12/12   20:48     1:04:36
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201   Lyliann McCutcheon     F10-14       22/23   21:48     1:07:43
202   Amber Vernon           F10-14       23/23   21:52     1:07:56
203   Sharron Mills          F70-99         2/2   23:37     1:13:20
204   Justin Rittenhouse     M30-39         9/9   23:37     1:13:21
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